1
FiberExpress Hybrid
Copper-Fiber Cables
Product Bulletin
PB00188
Our End-to-End Expertise Your End-to-End Solution
B E N E F I T S
• Deliver more power across

REVConnect®
2
Ordering Information
Standard FX Hybrid Copper-Fiber Cables
# Conductors
x AWG
Belden Part Number
OM3 OM4 OS2
Breakout (2F) Distribution (6F) Breakout (2F) Distribution (6F) Breakout (2F) Distribution (6F)
Indoor Plenum
2 x 14 HI3B0020214PB HI3D0060214PJ HI4B0020214PB HI4D0060214PJ HISB0020214PB HISD0060214PJ
2 x 16 HI3B0020216PB HI3D0060216PJ HI4B0020216PB HI4D0060216PJ HISB0020216PB HISD0060216PJ
2 x 18 HI3B0020218PB HI3D0060218PJ HI4B0020218PB HI4D0060218PJ HISB0020218PB HISD0060218PJ
Indoor Plenum AIA
2 x 14 HI3B0020214AB HI3D0060214AJ HI4B0020214AB HI4D0060214AJ HISB0020214AB HISD0060214AJ
2 x 16 HI3B0020216AB HI3D0060216AJ HI4B0020216AB HI4D0060216AJ HISB0020216AB HISD0060216AJ
2 x 18 HI3B0020218AB HI3D0060218AJ HI4B0020218AB HI4D0060218AJ HISB0020218AB HISD0060218AJ
Indoor/Outdoor Plenum
2 x 14 HD3B0020214PB HD3D0060214PJ HD4B0020214PB HD4D0060214PJ HDSB0020214PB HDSD0060214PJ
2 x 16 HD3B0020216PB HD3D0060216PJ HD4B0020216PB HD4D0060216PJ HDSB0020216PB HDSD0060216PJ
2 x 18 HD3B0020218PB HD3D0060218PJ HD4B0020218PB HD4D0060218PJ HDSB0020218PB HDSD0060218PJ
Indoor/Outdoor Plenum AIA
2 x 14 HD3B0020214AB HD3D0060214AJ HD4B0020214AB HD4D0060214AJ HDSB0020214AB HDSD0060214AJ
2 x 16 HD3B0020216AB HD3D0060216AJ HD4B0020216AB HD4D0060216AJ HDSB0020216AB HDSD0060216AJ
2 x 18 HD3B0020218AB HD3D0060218AJ HD4B0020218AB HD4D0060218AJ HDSB0020218AB HDSD0060218AJ
Indoor Riser
2 x 14 HI3B0020214RB HI3D0020214RJ HI4B0020214RB HI4D0020214RJ HISB0020214RB HISD0020214RJ
2 x 16 HI3B0020216RB HI3D0020216RJ HI4B0020216RB HI4D0020216RJ HISB0020216RB HISD0020216RJ
2 x 18 HI3B0020218RB HI3D0020218RJ HI4B0020218RB HI4D0020218RJ HISB0020218RB HISD0020218RJ
Indoor Riser AIA
2x14 HI3B0020214FB HI3D0060214FJ HI4B0020214FB HI4D0060214FJ HISB0020214FB HISD0060214FJ
2x16 HI3B0020216FB HI3D0060216FJ HI4B0020216FB HI4D0060216FJ HISB0020216FB HISD0060216FJ
2x18 HI3B0020218FB HI3D0060218FJ HI4B0020218FB HI4D0060218FJ HISB0020218FB HISD0060218FJ
Indoor/Outdoor Riser
2 x 14 HD3B0020214RB HD3D0060214RJ HD4B0020214RB HD4D0060214RJ HDSB0020214RB HDSD0060214RJ
2 x 16 HD3B0020216RB HD3D0060216RJ HD4B0020216RB HD4D0060216RJ HDSB0020216RB HDSD0060216RJ
2 x 18 HD3B0020218RB HD3D0060218RJ HD4B0020218RB HD4D0060218RJ HDSB0020218RB HDSD0060218RJ
Indoor/Outdoor Riser AIA
2 x 14 HD3B0020214RB HD3D0060214RJ HD4B0020214RB HD4D0060214RJ HDSB0020214RB HDSD0060214RJ
2 x 16 HD3B0020216RB HD3D0060216RJ HD4B0020216RB HD4D0060216RJ HDSB0020216RB HDSD0060216RJ
2 x 18 HD3B0020218RB HD3D0060218RJ HD4B0020218RB HD4D0060218RJ HDSB0020218RB HDSD0060218RJ
Indoor Riser LSZH
2 x 14 HI3B0020214LB HI3D0060214LJ HI4B0020214LB HI4D0060214LJ HISB0020214LB HISD0060214LJ
2 x 16 HI3B0020216LB HI3D0060216LJ HI4B0020216LB HI4D0060216LJ HISB0020216LB HISD0060216LJ
2 x 18 HI3B0020218LB HI3D0060218LJ HI4B0020218LB HI4D0060218LJ HISB0020218LB HISD0060218LJ
Indoor Riser LSZH AIA
2 x 14 HI3B0020214CB HI3I0060214CJ HI4B0020214CB HI4I0060214CJ HISB0020214CB HISI0060214CJ